PWO081010-27

i AI A Document G701 - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 007 OWNER: [X]
Vickic Powers Park DATE: July 28, 2010 ARCHITECT: [XI
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ~ ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 06304.1 CONTRACTOR: [X]
RCS Construction CONTRACT DATE: March 05, 2009 ~IELD: [
%{:?)?dcéﬁnglrﬁgggf CONTRACT FOR: General Construction OTHER: []

THE CONTRACT. IS CHANGED-AS FOLLOWS:
(Incliide,-where applicable;-any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Consiruction Change Directives)

Unallécated balance of ‘Alternate Bid #5 (Force Account) to be deducted from contract.

Original Allowance Amount $76,000.00
Allowance Previously Approved ($25,455.08)
Current Allowance Remaining $50,544.92
Allownace Deducted from Contract $50,544.92
Allowance Remaining $ 0.00

The original Contract Sum was $ 854,500.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 10,301.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 864,801.00
The Contract Sum will be decreased:by-this Change Order in the amount of $ (50,544.92)
The new Contract Sum including this'Change Order will be $ $814,256.08

The Contract Timé will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOT VALID-UNTIL SIGNED-BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

“Wyss Associates, Inc: RCS Construction City of Rapid City

-ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

728 Sixth Street, Rapid City, SD 57701t 2400 Commerce Rd., Rapid Clty, SD 300 Sixth Street, Rapid City, SD 57701
Vo SR Y 57701 .

ZADDRFSS ! M%— ADDRES / ADDRESS
\/}?)QL j;g;w 4»\& :
BY'W W/ BY (Signature BY (Signature)

Chris Wehrle Robert C. Scull James Preston

(Typed na? . (Typed nate) (Typed name)
JUY 2%, 2010 2~Z G

DATE DATE DATE

il
T(29 (10

AIA Document G701 ™ —2004. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects, All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®
Document I8 protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unautherized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was
produced by AIA software at 11:38:54 on 07/28/2010 under Order No.6303914605_1 which expires on 07/27/2011, and is not for resale.

(1144218435)

User Notes:
ltem #30






